
Rule 4 34 - CVL 
Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05258856 

Name of Company 

Alan Rogers Barber Shops Ltd 

|/We 
Nicholas Charles Simmonds Colin David Wilson 
34 Clarendon Road ‘FR Ralear Stren 
Watford ponben 
WD17 iJJ 

win 620 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affarrs 
as at IZ 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Signed . Date 14 December 2010 

RSM Tenon Recor i 

34 Clarendon Roa For Official Use 

Watford Insolvency Section | Pact Ranm 

WD17 iJJ 

< 

a 
Ref 5015279/NCS/CDW/JJ/RPG 5 ope 

mm D7 16/12/2010 78 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Alan Rogers Barber Shops Ltd 

on the :3/2/z2the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Fullname Aran Anowas d \¥Sow Koper 

Signed ere 
9 a 

Dated IX \2-10 



Alan Rogers Barber Shops Ltd 
_ Statement Of Affairs as at 13 December 2010 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Goodwill value on incorporation in '04 44,330 00 Uncertain 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets: 

Fixtures and Fittings 73,980 00 3,000 00 

Cash at Bank 11,500 00 11,500 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 14,500 00 

Signature Date 1S \2- \D 



. Alan Rogers Barber Shops Ltd 
_ Statement Of Affairs as at 13 December 2010 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 14,500 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Redundancy Payment Office 5,446 00 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 744 00 

6,190 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 8,310 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 
NIL 

8,310 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 8,310 00 

Debts secured by floating charges 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 8,310 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 8,310 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 2,521 00 

Employees 5,911 00 

Redundnacy Payment Office 31,487 00 

Directors 142,169 00 

Inland Revenue 39,500 00 

221,588 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (213,278 00) 

Esi'mated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (213,278 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 200 

200 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (213,280 00) 

Signature Date ‘Ss \LAO 


